Committee Member

Election District Party Official

REGION 1

Town of Cazenovia*
Ross Whitford

Kristi Anderson
Elizabeth Moran

Bill Zupan

Judith Kopp

John Druke
Geoffrey Navias
David Holmes

John Rooney

Allyn Stewart

Town of DeRuyter*
Nancy McMaster
Town of Fenner
Judy Cary

Tracy Carman
Laura Costello
Town of Nelson
Diane Cass

Tammy Hayes
Timothy McLaughlin
Bonnie Bradstreet
Martha Moore
REGION 2

Town of Brookfield
Barbara Korosec
Kathleen Peerman
George Cowen
Rosaline Yager
Rosalie Keith

Deborah Majdak

Regional Vice Chair Martha Moore

CA1

CA2 Village Chair

CA2 Town Chair, County Vice Chair
CA2

CA3

CA3

CA4

CA5

CA6

CA6

DEA1 Town Chair

FE1
FE1
FE1

NE1
NE1
NE1
NE2
NE2 Town Chair, Regional Vice Chair

Regional Vice Chair Ray Lewandowski

BR1
BR1 Town Chair
BR2
BR2
BR3
BR3



Committee Member

Election District Party Official

Town of Eaton
William Donnelly
Steve Jones

Ray Lewandowski

Debra Clark

Anthony Gerakopoulos

Michael Johnston
Town of Hamilton
Deborah Kliman
Harvey Kliman
Clara Lantz
Carolyn Todd
William Todd
Wanda Warren-Berry
Suzanne Reymers
Eve Ann Shwartz
Darrell Griff

Bruce Moseley
Christine Rossi
Town of Lebanon*
Charles Naef

Judi Clippinger
John Grossman
Town of Madison*
Carolyn Dearnaley
Pamela Fuller
Thomas Parish
Sally Lollman
Christopher Vecsey
Town of Smithfield
Christine Sears
Dorothy Willsey
Nell Ziegler

EA1
EA1
EA1
EA2
EA2
EA2

HA1
HA1
HA1
HA2
HA2
HA2
HA3
HA3
HA4
HA4
HA4

LE1
LE2
LE2

MA1
MA1
MA1
MA2
MA2

SMA1
SM1
SM1

County Vice Chair

Town Chair, Regional Vice Chair, State Committee

Village Chair

Town Chair

Town Chair

Town Chair

State Committee

Town Chair



Committee Member

Election District Party Official

REGION 3

City of Oneida*
Mike Oot

Pauline Caputi
Alan Cohen
Margaret Milman-Barris
Jeff Harrington
Sam Abernathy
George Kinsella
Marianne Simberg
Leo Matzke

Jim Chamberlain
Town of Stockbridge*
Fred Marshall

Joe Monfiletto
Carolyn Hall
Gwen Isbell
REGION 4

Town of Lenox*
Douglas Blanchard-Marshall
Gwen Stone

Fred Bragan
Marian Cerio
Martha Berry
Jeffrey Colburn
Town of Sullivan*
Laura Martino
Christopher Allen
Ann Jones

Judith Nicholson
Dakota Prado
Diego Prado
Melody Foster

Regional Vice Chair Carolyn Hall

County Chair
ON1
ONT1 City Chair
ON1
ON2
ON3
ON3
ON3
ON4
ON5

STH
ST1
ST2 Town Chair, Regional Vice Chair
ST2

Regional Vice Chair Laura Martino

LX2
LX2
LX3
LX4
LX4
LX5

SuU1 Town Chair, Regional Vice Chair
Su2

Su2

SuU2

SuU3

SuU3

SuU10



Committee Member Election District Party Official

Jeanne Healy SuU10
Katherine Healy SuU10



